
NAME AGENCY EMAIL CLASS ATTENDED DATE LOCATION

Niccum, Tyler City of Wabash tylerniccum10@gmail.com ERC County Bridge 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Richardson, Scott City of Wabash streetdept@cityofwabash.com ERC County Bridge 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Listerman, Todd Dearborn County tlisterman@dearborncounty.in.gov ERC County Bridge 1/29/2015 INDOT Seymour District Office

Moyer, Angie Delaware County amoyer@co.delaware.in.us ERC County Bridge 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Cooley, Ted Franklin County tedjcooley@gmail.com ERC County Bridge 1/29/2015 INDOT Seymour District Office

Harrington, Susan INDOT sharrington@indot.in.gov ERC County Bridge 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Moriarty, Steve Kosciusko Co. Hwy. Dept. smoriarty@kcgov.com ERC County Bridge 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Tilden, Scott Kosciusko Co. Hwy. Dept. stilden@kcgov.com ERC County Bridge 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Robinson, Ron Kosciusko County rrobinson@kcgov.com ERC County Bridge 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Brill, Jeff LaGrange County jbrill@lagrangecounty.org ERC County Bridge 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Alverson, Duane Lake County alverda@lakecountyin.org ERC County Bridge 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Smith, Larry Morgan County lsmith@morgancoin.us ERC County Bridge 1/29/2015 INDOT Seymour District Office

Carnett, Rich Newton County rcarnett@newtoncounty.in.gov ERC County Bridge 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Rothgeb, Audrey Newton County arothgeb@newtoncounty.in.gov ERC County Bridge 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Sitton, Jerry Rush Co. highway@rushcounty.in.gov ERC County Bridge 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Sitton, Monte Rush Co. msitton@rushcounty.in.gov ERC County Bridge 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Painter, Cindy Spencer County schwy@psci.net ERC County Bridge 1/29/2015 INDOT Seymour District Office

Clark, Jessica St. Joseph County jclark@co.st-joseph.in.us ERC County Bridge 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Heller, Emmett Steuben County eheller@mediacombb.net ERC County Bridge 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Sharkey, Jennifer Steuben County jsharkey@mediacombb.net ERC County Bridge 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Olson, Pete Town of Yorktown polson@yorktownindiana.org ERC County Bridge 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Orman, Phyllis Vermillion Co. phyllis.orman@vermillioncounty.in.gov ERC County Bridge 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Tolbert, Amy Vermillion Co. amy.tolbert@vermillioncounty.in.gov ERC County Bridge 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Martin, John Wabash Co. Hwy. johnmwabcohwy@gmail.com ERC County Bridge 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN
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